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Product Specifications

Catalogue Number
Product

CAS Number

Molecular Formula

Molecular Weight

Appearance

Melting Point

Water Content (Karl
Fisher)

Purity

Storage

28785
4-Amino-3-methylbenzoic acid ethyl ester
Ethyl 4-amino-3-methylbenzoate

40800-65-5
Ci0H13NO2

179.22

Orange to brown powder
74-81 °C
<0.5%

>99%
0-8°C

For Laboratory Use Only



